

(
ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34084/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2013 in CWP No.3896/1987 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DIDAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT OF VILLAGE JAGOWAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to bring additional facts and documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rohit Sharma, Adv.

MR.Amarjeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 26090 of 2013.

Status quo shall be maintained by the parties in the
meantime.

|(Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
| Court Master