

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26090/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/01/2013 in CWP No. 23705/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab &amp; Haryana at Chandigarh)

RANJIT SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.  
(office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh C. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Poonam Atey, Adv.

M/s. Lex-peritia &amp; Co., Adv.

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(Sonali Saund)  
Sr.P.A.(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master