

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 38574/2012

ROSHNI AND ORS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) NO.26084/2013 is to be listed before Ld. Registrar's
Cpurt

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26084/2013 (IV-B)

(ONLY SLP(C) NO.26084/2013 is to be listed before Ld. Registrar's
Cpurt)

Date : 20-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr Rounak Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Poonam Atey, Adv.
Mr. Birendra Kumar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 26084/2013Await track report in respect of respondent nos. 1,5,7
and 8.Await orders from Hon'ble Judge in Chambers in respect of
respondent nos. 3,4 and 6 (dead).

List again on 3.4.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar